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BP-25-03191 Addition - Dwelling Space Gerrard Construction Inc 625 E 5TH ST 005-44-000-95133-27-009 1 - - 168.58 153.18 168.58 - 165,000

Addition - Dwelling Space 1 - - 168.58 153.18 168.58 - 165,000

BP-24-05266 Addn/TF - Office Pair-A-Dice LLC 1405 10TH ST SW 627B-TR-B-95224-32-002 1 1,165.13 2,113.75 335.25 451.85 307.25 5,700.00 300,000

Addn/TF - Office 1 1,165.13 2,113.75 335.25 451.85 307.25 5,700.00 300,000

BP-25-03410 Addn/TF - Svc Stn, Auto Dlr, Rpr Grg, 
Car Wash

To Be Determined 3870 BYRD DR 542D-04-005-542D-04-005 229.69 - - - - - -

Addn/TF - Svc Stn, Auto Dlr, Rpr 
Grg, Car Wash

229.69 - - - - - -

BP-25-02226 Alter - Dwelling Space Deforge Construction 
LLC

4912 FILBERT DR 431G-02-008-96354-54-008 - - 30.80 - - - -

BP-25-02975 Alter - Dwelling Space Colorado Home 
Remodeling

1702 N KENNEDY AVE 408-01-001-95094-09-001 1 610.43 939.13 168.58 291.78 137.78 1,520.00 80,000

BP-25-03032 Alter - Dwelling Space Northern Colorado 
Craftsman

2696 N EMPIRE AVE ---95102-58-001 1 229.69 353.38 122.38 - 122.38 380.00 20,000

BP-25-03186 Alter - Dwelling Space Weinland Homes Inc 3042 KIOWA DR 590B-01-002-95091-30-002 1 366.40 563.70 35.92 - 91.58 703.00 37,000

BP-25-03218 Alter - Dwelling Space Owner/Builder 136 E 2ND ST 001-23-005*006-95133-50-
003

1 69.53 106.98 - - 76.18 72.20 3,800

BP-25-03253 Alter - Dwelling Space True Line Builders 2515 CHAPLIN CREEK DR 643CC-10-002-643CC-10-
002

1 49.51 76.18 25.85 - 25.85 38.00 2,000

BP-25-03314 Alter - Dwelling Space DOLL CONSTRUCTION 
INC

2521 LAKE DR 154-03-011-95111-11-011 1 730.55 1,123.93 199.38 59.40 137.78 1,995.00 105,000

BP-25-03337 Alter - Dwelling Space Owner/Builder 674 STARLA CT 418A-01-15B-95221-23-026 1 129.59 199.38 - - - 190.00 10,000

Alter - Dwelling Space 7 2,185.70 3,362.68 582.91 351.18 591.55 4,898.20 257,800

BP-25-03071 Basement Finish, Residential Owner/Builder 1886 E 9TH ST 506E-09-007-85182-78-007 1 286.97 441.49 76.18 76.18 76.18 487.18 25,641

BP-25-03168 Basement Finish, Residential Flannery Homes, LLC 4563 CUSHING DR 645A-14-007-645A-14-007 1 286.97 441.49 122.38 153.18 137.78 478.80 25,200

BP-25-03203 Basement Finish, Residential M&M Professional 
Builders LLC

3782 FOOTHILLS DR 491F-03-013-95163-14-013 1 229.69 353.38 106.98 42.63 - 374.08 19,688

BP-25-03220 Basement Finish, Residential Murray Construction 
Services LLC

513 LAPIS PL 643WW-05-007- 1 308.63 474.82 106.98 91.58 122.38 551.00 29,000

BP-25-03367 Basement Finish, Residential True Line Builders 2503 CHAPLIN CREEK DR 643CC-10-001-643CC-10-
001

1 460.28 708.13 122.38 91.58 122.38 950.00 50,000

BP-25-03383 Basement Finish, Residential Timber Owl 
Construction LLC

1825 OXFORD DR 472A-15-003-85074-30-003 1 249.71 384.18 91.58 69.47 91.58 403.37 21,230

Basement Finish, Residential 6 1,822.25 2,803.49 626.48 524.62 550.30 3,244.43 170,759

BP-25-03188 Boiler, Residential Limelight Services LLC 4420 ROARING FORK CT 628A-01-022-86313-07-022 1 - - - - 485.93 570.00 30,000
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Boiler, Residential 1 - - - - 485.93 570.00 30,000

BP-25-03030 Change in Use, Non-Res Owner/Builder 1106 E 1ST ST 675-PR-001-95241-00-018 1 - 110.00 - - - - -

BP-25-03045 Change in Use, Non-Res Owner/Builder 1750 FOXTRAIL DR #B 595B-01-006-85100-09-006 1 - 110.00 - - - - -

Change in Use, Non-Res 2 - 220.00 - - - - -

BP-25-02893 Deck - Covered, Residential TNT HOME 
IMPROVEMENTS LLC

3479 OBERON DR 643BB-01-004-643BB-01-
004

- - 66.11 - - - -

BP-25-03055 Deck - Covered, Residential Owner/Builder 1362 W 45TH ST 530A-03-003-96353-09-003 1 89.55 137.78 - - - 110.20 5,800

BP-25-03144 Deck - Covered, Residential Mercado Inc. 484 MESA DR 491F-06-018-95163-17-018 1 259.72 399.58 - - - 437.00 23,000

Deck - Covered, Residential 2 349.27 537.36 66.11 - - 547.20 28,800

BP-25-02776 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Dragonfly Constrution 
LLC

4386 SUNCREEK DR 482C-02-002-96363-16-002 1 59.52 91.58 - - - 47.52 2,500

BP-25-02984 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Rocky Mountain Fence 
& Decks

4069 SWAN MOUNTAIN DR 624B-01-002-85093-16-002 1 149.61 230.18 - - - 226.12 11,900

BP-25-03130 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Charisma Construction 2719 LOCHBUIE CIR 521C-01-001-95032-22-001 1 249.71 384.18 - - - 413.43 21,759

BP-25-03133 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Owner/Builder 103 BLOSSOM DR 366B-03-012-95221-14-012 1 59.52 91.58 - - - 53.20 2,800

BP-25-03193 Deck - Uncovered, Residential Rogers Construction, 
LLC

1502 CAPULIN DR 291-03-005-95034-16-005 1 119.58 183.98 - - - 171.00 9,000

Deck - Uncovered, Residential 5 637.94 981.50 - - - 911.27 47,959

BP-25-03101 Demolition - Exterior, Non-Res SAND 
CONSTRUCTION OF 
COLORADO

1325 E EISENHOWER BLVD 255C-01-004- 1 510.33 785.13 276.38 - - - 60,000

Demolition - Exterior, Non-Res 1 510.33 785.13 276.38 - - - 60,000

BP-25-03287 Demolition - Interior, Non-Res Thunderpup 
Construction, Inc

650 E 29TH ST 354B-01-001-95122-25-001 1 159.62 245.58 42.63 - 35.92 - 12,875

Demolition - Interior, Non-Res 1 159.62 245.58 42.63 - 35.92 - 12,875

BP-24-01796 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Limelight Services LLC 6148 -6140 TRAVERS STAKES 
ST HOUSE

554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 117.81 - 181.25 - - 182.04 9,580

BP-25-02940 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Hi Power Electric 6156 -6150 TRAVERS STAKES 
ST HOUSE

554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 129.59 - 199.38 - - 182.04 9,580

BP-25-02941 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Hi Power Electric 6160 TRAVERS STAKES ST 554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 129.59 - 199.38 - - 182.04 9,580

BP-25-02943 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Hi Power Electric 6180 TRAVERS STAKES ST 
HOUSE

554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 129.59 - 199.38 - - 182.04 9,580

BP-25-02946 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Hi Power Electric 6206 -6200 TRAVERS STAKES 
ST HOUSE

554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 129.59 - 199.38 - - 182.04 9,580
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BP-25-02948 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Hi Power Electric 6216 -6210 TRAVERS STAKES 
ST HOUSE

554C-01-004-554C-01-004 1 129.59 - 199.38 - - 182.04 9,580

BP-25-03273 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Driev LLC 2885 BLUEBERRY WILLOW DR 
SPR

643LLL-OT-D- 1 69.53 - 106.98 - - 66.52 3,500

BP-25-03280 Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res Dickinson Electric, Inc 1208 E 37TH ST EMTR1 ROW--- 1 - - - - - 47.52 2,500

Electric Meter Set (New), Non-Res 8 835.29 - 1,285.13 - - 1,206.28 63,480

BP-25-02434 Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage Change, 
Residential

Dickinson Electric, Inc 3005 N MADISON AVE 615-02-007-95014-34-007 1 - - - - - - 3,000

BP-25-03182 Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage Change, 
Residential

Lion Home Service 1785 N DENVER AVE 472A-08-017-85074-23-017 1 - - 122.38 - - 80.36 4,229

BP-25-03207 Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage Change, 
Residential

Eggers Electric 2502 CEDAR DR 155-03-001-95122-29-001 1 - - 122.38 - - 87.40 4,600

Electric Svc Alt-No Amperage 
Change, Residential

3 - - 244.76 - - 167.76 11,829

BP-25-03284 Electric Svc Upg-150 Amp & Less, 
Residential

TJ's Electric Inc 404 CRESCENT DR 142-01-002-95123-15-002 1 - - 106.98 - - 61.75 3,250

BP-25-03335 Electric Svc Upg-150 Amp & Less, 
Residential

Tri-Stone Electric 2910 ANTERO DR 224A-02-008-95034-05-008 1 - - 122.38 - - 85.52 4,500

Electric Svc Upg-150 Amp & Less, 
Residential

2 - - 229.36 - - 147.27 7,750

BP-25-03246 Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

In Control Electric Inc 1429 ANTERO DR 253-05-005-95034-12-005 1 - - 106.98 - - 70.32 3,700

BP-25-03261 Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

Swans Electric 1540 TENNESSEE ST 641A-22-002-96344-76-002 1 - - 91.58 - - 47.52 2,500

BP-25-03286 Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

RCI Electric LLC 2950 BEECH DR 245-06-001-95023-19-001 1 - - 168.58 - - 152.00 8,000

Electric Svc Upg-Greater Than 150 
Amp, Residential

3 - - 367.14 - - 269.84 14,200

BP-25-03159 Electrical Work, Non-Res Red Stone Electric LLC 902 REDWOOD DR 183F-01-001-183F-01-001 1 25.53 - 39.27 - - 16.23 854

BP-25-03272 Electrical Work, Non-Res Avery Electric, Inc 5704 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595V-01-001-85100-13-001 1 179.64 - 276.38 - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03336 Electrical Work, Non-Res Greiner Electric, LLC 900 S TAFT AVE 612A-TR-1-612A-TR-1 1 159.62 - 245.58 - - 237.52 12,500

BP-25-03441 Electrical Work, Non-Res Dickinson Electric, Inc 137 S LINCOLN AVE 020-03-001-95242-09-004 1 - - - - - - 1,500

Electrical Work, Non-Res 4 364.79 - 561.23 - - 538.75 29,854

BP-25-03025 Electrical Work, Residential Current Electric LLC 605 W 36TH ST 231-05-002-95024-05-002 1 - - 49.34 - - 22.80 1,200

BP-25-03099 Electrical Work, Residential Lion Home Service 2235 VERMILLION CREEK DR 643CC-04-002-643CC-04-
002

1 - - 32.56 - - 11.50 605
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BP-25-03158 Electrical Work, Residential OVERLOOK ELECTRIC 2303 FAIRPLAY DR 285-05-008-95102-10-008 1 - - 25.85 - - 9.52 500

BP-25-03344 Electrical Work, Residential PH Electric LLC 1625 N CLEVELAND AVE X-000001724-000003700-
95123-00-027

1 - - 276.38 - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03359 Electrical Work, Residential Owner/Builder 4411 ROARING FORK CT 628A-01-013-86313-07-013 1 - - 25.85 - - 4.75 250

BP-25-03376 Electrical Work, Residential Mac Electric Co, LLC 1339 ALPINE PL 348-01-012-95022-05-012 1 - - 91.58 - - 54.29 2,858

Electrical Work, Residential 6 - - 501.56 - - 387.86 20,413

BP-25-03070 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Commercial Electronics 
Systems

395 -351 W 66TH ST 552K-01-001- 1 91.52 128.00 - - - 88.35 4,650

BP-25-03135 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Pye-Barker Fire and 
Safety, LLC

4550 BYRD DR 546XX-01-001- 1 51.48 72.00 - - - 18.05 950

BP-25-03138 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Integrity Fire Safety 
Services, LLC

3660 DRAFT HORSE DR 546D-02-009-85030-06-009 1 61.49 86.00 - - - 33.25 1,750

BP-25-03146 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Security and Sound 
Design

130 E 3RD ST 001DD-01-001- 1 191.62 268.00 - - - 270.58 14,241

BP-25-03248 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Life Safety 
Technologies, LLC

1992 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 595T-02-001-595T-02-001 1 101.53 142.00 - - - 99.75 5,250

BP-25-03298 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Quality of Life & Safety 
Designs

545 N CLEVELAND AVE 001-11-001*008-95133-22-
930

1 141.57 298.00 - - - 176.72 9,300

BP-25-03353 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Western States Fire 
Protection

3451 MOUNTAIN LION DR 632D-01-002-632D-01-002 1 91.52 228.00 - - - 79.52 4,185

BP-25-03430 Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res Security and Sound 
Design

320 W 37TH ST 420Q-01-001- 1 81.51 114.00 - - - 71.54 3,765

Fire - Alarm System, Non-Res 8 812.24 1,336.00 - - - 837.76 44,091

BP-25-02917 Fire - Other Suppression System, Non-
Res

Guardian Fire & Safety 2500 N GARFIELD AVE 155-01-011-95122-27-907 1 56.49 79.00 - - - 28.52 1,500

BP-25-03301 Fire - Other Suppression System, Non-
Res

Guardian Fire & Safety 6055 SKY POND DR #P136 643PP-01-001-85101-13-001 1 51.48 72.00 - - - 19.00 1,000

Fire - Other Suppression System, 
Non-Res

2 107.97 151.00 - - - 47.52 2,500

BP-25-03150 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Platinum Fire Protection, 
Inc

395 -351 W 66TH ST 552K-01-001- 1 492.28 688.50 - - - 1,023.38 53,861

BP-25-03178 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Rapid Fire Protection, 
Inc

1605 FOXTRAIL DR BLDGC 595R-01-001-595R-01-001 1 46.48 65.00 - - - 4.75 250

BP-25-03213 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

3440 HIGHTOWER TRAIL DR 643FFF-01-001-643FFF-01-
001

1 726.52 1,016.10 - - - 1,918.40 100,968

BP-25-03279 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

4184 ST CLOUD DR 546CCC-01-001-85030-06-
001

1 76.51 107.00 - - - 66.41 3,495

BP-25-03363 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Element Fire Solutions, 
LLC

5600 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595V-01-001-85100-13-001 1 161.59 226.00 - - - 217.51 11,447

BP-25-03379 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Front Range Fire 
Protection, Inc.

3780 N GARFIELD AVE 474G-01-001-95012-85-001 1 101.53 142.00 - - - 102.51 5,395
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BP-25-03439 Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res Frontier Fire Protection, 
Inc

2500 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 
INAMO

663A-01-002-85103-23-002 1 81.51 114.00 - - - 67.45 3,550

Fire - Sprinkler System, Non-Res 7 1,686.42 2,358.60 - - - 3,400.41 178,966

BP-25-03003 Fire - Suppression, Underground Gerrard Excavating, Inc. 200 W 69TH CT 552A-01-006- 1 - - - - - - -

BP-25-03167 Fire - Suppression, Underground Len's Excavating, Inc. 2115 W 29TH ST 274-TR-A-95033-05-901 1 - - - - - - -

BP-25-03362 Fire - Suppression, Underground Trans-Colorado 
Excavation (TCE 
Construction)

3440 HIGHTOWER TRAIL DR 643FFF-01-001-643FFF-01-
001

1 - - - - - - -

Fire - Suppression, Underground 3 - - - - - - -

BP-25-03265 Fire/Flood Restoration, Residential Macland Homes LLC 3765 ACACIA CT 420J-01-002-95021-84-002 1 610.43 939.13 122.38 - - 1,520.00 80,000

Fire/Flood Restoration, Residential 1 610.43 939.13 122.38 - - 1,520.00 80,000

BP-25-03312 Foundation Work, Residential Yeti Ark 2707 GLENDEVEY DR 376A-03-003-95102-36-003 1 351.96 541.48 - - - 654.76 34,460

BP-25-03313 Foundation Work, Residential Yeti Ark 1549 N ADAMS AVE 062-02-001*002-95123-17-
001

1 189.65 291.78 - - - 299.46 15,761

Foundation Work, Residential 2 541.61 833.26 - - - 954.22 50,221

BP-25-03320 Gas Line, Residential Aqua Plumbing LLC 2992 CUB LAKE DR 643QQ-04-002-643QQ-04-
002

1 - - - - 25.85 5.72 300

BP-25-03395 Gas Line, Residential Ace HI Plumbing 4076 DIVIDE DR 566B-06-018-95041-20-018 1 - - - - 25.85 0.95 50

Gas Line, Residential 2 - - - - 51.70 6.67 350

BP-25-03194 Generator, Residential Collins Control & Elect 
Inc

2960 CULEBRA PEAK DR 480E-04-004-85063-35-004 1 199.66 307.18 276.38 76.18 - 323.00 17,000

Generator, Residential 1 199.66 307.18 276.38 76.18 - 323.00 17,000

BP-25-02977 Hot Tub/Spa, Residential Owner/Builder 2514 LOGAN DR 333-01-016-95111-06-016 1 - - 25.85 - - 4.75 250

Hot Tub/Spa, Residential 1 - - 25.85 - - 4.75 250

BP-25-02936 HVAC, Non-Res MC Welding Mechanical 
LLC

2500 N GARFIELD AVE 155-01-011-95122-27-907 1 279.74 - - 430.38 - 475.00 25,000

HVAC, Non-Res 1 279.74 - - 430.38 - 475.00 25,000

BP-25-02144 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2616 EUGENE DR 388-05-026-95253-26-026 1 - - - 322.58 - 331.46 17,445
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BP-25-03091 HVAC, Residential Balance Point Heating, 
Air Conditioning & 
Plumbing

212 MCLEOD CT 527A-01-063-95154-40-063 1 - - - 183.98 - 154.71 8,142

BP-25-03127 HVAC, Residential True Impact HVAC, LLC 224 N ST LOUIS AVE 031C-01-004-031C-01-004 1 - - - 214.78 - 190.95 10,050

BP-25-03143 HVAC, Residential Energy Wise Homes 225 W EISENHOWER BLVD 041-06-005-95114-06-005 1 - - - 106.98 - 57.95 3,050

BP-25-03154 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 2025 ALABAMA ST 641A-01-004-96344-55-004 1 - - 25.85 337.98 - 370.52 19,500

BP-25-03174 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

1540 PLATTE CT 628A-07-018-85062-28-018 1 - - - 307.18 - 313.09 16,478

BP-25-03175 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

4045 VALLEY OAK DR 510G-01-001-85051-23-001 1 - - - 122.38 - 87.31 4,595

BP-25-03181 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

2445 KIRKVIEW DR 126B-03-008-95122-05-008 1 - - 42.63 353.38 - 394.01 20,738

BP-25-03185 HVAC, Residential Big T Heating 536 W 39TH ST 405A-02-007-95021-29-007 1 - - - 106.98 - 62.35 3,282

BP-25-03201 HVAC, Residential Balance Point Heating, 
Air Conditioning & 
Plumbing

4783 SUNVALLEY DR 482F-01-039-96363-26-039 1 - - - 260.98 - 247.32 13,017

BP-25-03209 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

3513 RED ORCHID CT 697A-05-005-697A-05-005 1 - - - 153.18 - 120.86 6,361

BP-25-03223 HVAC, Residential JMP 1595 BENGAL AVE 459B-05-001-95282-30-001 1 - - 29.21 153.18 - 139.19 7,326

BP-25-03224 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 407 W 10TH ST 073-02-5-95141-16-005 1 - - 35.92 441.49 - 491.45 25,866

BP-25-03229 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

3839 FLETCHER ST 645A-15-019-645A-15-019 1 - - - 276.38 - 270.55 14,239

BP-25-03233 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

3138 NEW CASTLE DR 485D-01-031-95044-29-031 1 - - - 183.98 - 155.80 8,200

BP-25-03235 HVAC, Residential Limelight Services LLC 2269 VERMILLION CREEK DR 643CC-03-005-643CC-03-
005

1 - - - 322.58 - 324.62 17,085

BP-25-03237 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

327 LILAC PL 463O-01-002-95222-53-002 1 - - - 153.18 - 125.40 6,600

BP-25-03240 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 4832 N HARRISON AVE 431A-02-009-96354-31-009 1 - - 29.21 230.18 - 238.15 12,534

BP-25-03242 HVAC, Residential JMP 411 CRESCENT DR 142-02-006-95123-13-006 1 - - 39.27 137.78 - 124.93 6,575

BP-25-03243 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

529 RUBY AVE 467A-05-002-85184-15-002 1 - - - 199.38 - 188.96 9,945

BP-25-03244 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

4969 VALLEY OAK DR 510H-03-018-86324-09-018 1 - - - 541.48 - 646.21 34,011

BP-25-03249 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 911 CLAREMONT PL 348H-03-004-95022-33-004 1 - - 35.92 441.49 - 509.20 26,800

BP-25-03251 HVAC, Residential METAL MECHANICS, 
INC

1299 ASPEN PL 247C-01-001- 1 - - - 106.98 - 62.72 3,300

BP-25-03283 HVAC, Residential METAL MECHANICS, 
INC

4912 FILBERT DR 431G-02-008-96354-54-008 1 - - 39.27 260.98 - 265.43 13,970

BP-25-03294 HVAC, Residential Affordable Heating and 
Air Conditioning, Inc

1339 E 4TH ST 137-01-013*015-85183-14-
013

1 - - 35.92 153.18 - 128.84 6,780

BP-25-03297 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

1208 JULIANA DR 379A-00-012-95223-17-012 1 - - - 137.78 - 113.13 5,954
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BP-25-03310 HVAC, Residential JMP 562 W 64TH ST 652B-02-040-652B-02-040 1 - - - 137.78 - 104.52 5,500

BP-25-03317 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

539 E 7TH ST 007-51-009*010-95133-13-
005

1 - - - 137.78 - 105.66 5,561

BP-25-03351 HVAC, Residential JMP 2005 CREEDE AVE 630A-01-007-95094-33-007 1 - - 25.85 230.18 - 234.59 12,347

BP-25-03374 HVAC, Residential IMS Heating & Air, Inc 1868 MUDDY CREEK CIR 480F-06-001-480F-06-001 1 - - - 463.71 - 514.81 27,095

BP-25-03385 HVAC, Residential Perfect Temp Inc 5214 FOX HOLLOW CT 491L-01-016-95172-19-016 1 - - - 574.81 - 714.64 37,612

BP-25-03396 HVAC, Residential Balance Point Heating, 
Air Conditioning & 
Plumbing

413 PRAIRIE FIRE DR 512F-02-008-95013-93-008 1 - - - 106.98 - 71.33 3,754

BP-25-03403 HVAC, Residential Tri-City Heating & A/C 4001 VIA DEL ORO DR 510A-04-004-510A-04-004 1 - - - 563.70 - 692.17 36,430

BP-25-03405 HVAC, Residential Tri-City Heating & A/C 538 CLUBHOUSE DR 491U-02-004-95174-41-004 1 - - - 384.18 - 399.32 21,017

BP-25-03406 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4890 AVON AVE 641A-04-003-96344-58-003 1 - - - 106.98 - 66.38 3,493

BP-25-03414 HVAC, Residential METAL MECHANICS, 
INC

3664 DOWNIEVILLE ST 566B-07-001-95041-21-001 1 - - - 122.38 - 80.75 4,250

BP-25-03418 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

2360 CARLA DR 412D-02-001-95222-37-001 1 - - - 137.78 - 108.57 5,714

BP-25-03419 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

4169 LA VETA DR 566A-07-007-95041-11-007 1 - - - 153.18 - 116.46 6,129

BP-25-03425 HVAC, Residential Fort Collins Heating & 
A/C

482 AMELIA CT 439O-02-012-95211-46-012 1 - - 42.63 183.98 - 180.41 9,495

BP-25-03450 HVAC, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

354 W 47TH ST 357A-03-013-96354-25-013 1 - - - 106.98 - 60.80 3,200

HVAC, Residential 40 - - 381.68 9,620.80 - 9,565.52 503,440

BP-25-02194 Int Alter - Industrial Weimer Construction 
LLC

815 14TH ST SW #A160 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 600.96 1,277.93 - - - 2,470.00 130,000

Int Alter - Industrial 1 600.96 1,277.93 - - - 2,470.00 130,000

BP-25-03258 Int Alter - Office RB Anderson 
Construction LLC

2753 N GARFIELD AVE 352H-01-001-95111-15-001 229.69 - - - - - -

BP-25-03409 Int Alter - Office MQ3 Construction 2956 GINNALA DR #102 367E-02-006-95013-26-006 109.57 - - - - - -

Int Alter - Office 339.26 - - - - - -

BP-25-02542 Int Alter - Religious Traverse Builders, LLC 807 W 29TH ST 215A-01-001-95023-37-901 1 4,566.10 7,378.14 1,512.01 597.03 1,046.93 - 1,300,208

BP-25-02916 Int Alter - Religious Redmond Construction 
Corp

1500 N MONROE AVE 160A-01-002-95124-09-903 1 - 19,017.63 5,223.90 6,080.80 2,707.05 79,800.00 4,200,000

Int Alter - Religious 2 4,566.10 26,395.77 6,735.91 6,677.83 3,753.98 79,800.00 5,500,208

BP-25-03438 Int Alter - Retail PAFC LLC 1455 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE 595M-01-002-85094-12-002 4,010.26 - - - - - -
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Int Alter - Retail 4,010.26 - - - - - -

BP-25-03350 New - Accessory Structure, Residential Loveshack Cottages 1501 E 4TH ST 147-02-009-85183-10-009 1 209.67 322.58 25.85 - - 342.00 18,000

New - Accessory Structure, 
Residential

1 209.67 322.58 25.85 - - 342.00 18,000

BP-25-03037 New - Attached Single Family 3+ Dwell 
Units WUII

Lennar Colorado, LLC 3067 GLADSTONE AVE 488L-14-019-488L-14-019 1 1 110.00 2,429.85 199.38 214.78 245.58 6,017.79 316,726

BP-25-03041 New - Attached Single Family 3+ Dwell 
Units WUII

Lennar Colorado, LLC 3075 GLADSTONE AVE 488L-14-020-488L-14-020 1 1 227.37 1,805.75 199.38 214.78 230.18 4,636.35 244,019

BP-25-03043 New - Attached Single Family 3+ Dwell 
Units WUII

Lennar Colorado, LLC 3083 GLADSTONE AVE 488L-14-021-488L-14-021 1 1 110.00 1,635.21 183.98 199.38 230.18 3,566.48 187,709

BP-25-03044 New - Attached Single Family 3+ Dwell 
Units WUII

Lennar Colorado, LLC 3089 GLADSTONE AVE 488L-14-022-488L-14-022 1 1 110.00 1,986.33 199.38 214.78 230.18 4,636.35 244,019

BP-25-03046 New - Attached Single Family 3+ Dwell 
Units WUII

Lennar Colorado, LLC 3095 GLADSTONE AVE 488L-TR-Q-488L-TR-Q 1 1 110.00 2,269.69 199.38 214.78 230.18 5,514.39 290,231

New - Attached Single Family 3+ 
Dwell Units WUII

5 5 667.37 10,126.83 981.50 1,058.50 1,166.30 24,371.36 1,282,704

BP-25-02771 New - Attached Single Family 3+ 
Dwelling Units

Black Timber Builders 5198 STONEWALL ST 653B-17-005-653B-17-005 - - - - - 3,683.76 -

New - Attached Single Family 3+ 
Dwelling Units

- - - - - 3,683.76 -

BP-25-03255 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Loveland Habitat for 
Humanity

1864 HAMMOND PL 709C-02-009-709C-02-009 1 1 - - - - - - 324,000

BP-25-03256 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Loveland Habitat for 
Humanity

1872 HAMMOND PL 709C-02-008-709C-02-008 1 1 - - - - - - 324,000

BP-25-03257 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Loveland Habitat for 
Humanity

1878 HAMMOND PL 709C-02-007-709C-02-007 1 1 - - - - - - 324,000

BP-25-03259 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

Loveland Habitat for 
Humanity

1890 HAMMOND PL 709C-02-006-709C-02-006 1 1 - - - - - - 335,000

New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling

4 4 - - - - - - 1,307,000

BP-25-03112 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3085 WESTCLIFF CT 488L-08-023-488L-08-023 1 1 110.00 4,215.48 199.38 368.78 353.38 11,886.72 625,617

BP-25-03136 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3184 WESTCLIFF DR 488L-09-002-488L-09-002 1 1 110.00 6,470.75 214.78 322.58 322.58 20,421.62 1,074,821

BP-25-03254 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3097 WESTCLIFF CT 488L-08-022-488L-08-022 1 1 435.67 5,511.28 199.38 384.18 414.98 16,605.99 873,999

BP-25-03266 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3344 SAPINERO CT 488L-02-016-488L-02-016 1 1 110.00 4,169.50 199.38 384.18 414.98 13,225.16 696,060
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BP-25-03267 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3328 SAPINERO CT 488L-02-017-488L-02-017 1 1 110.00 3,290.75 199.38 368.78 353.38 9,711.87 511,151

BP-25-03268 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3262 SAPINERO DR 488L-05-003-488L-05-003 1 1 110.00 3,267.00 168.58 322.58 353.38 9,628.92 506,785

BP-25-03269 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Toll Brothers Inc 3240 SAPINERO DR 488L-05-004-488L-05-004 1 1 110.00 2,925.75 153.18 291.78 307.18 8,440.86 444,256

BP-25-03290 New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

Aspen Homes of 
Colorado

2908 DONATELLO ST 651C-01-047- 1 1 15.00 1,913.30 143.10 171.72 200.34 8,215.70 432,405

New - Detached Single Family 
Dwelling WUII

8 8 1,110.67 31,763.81 1,477.16 2,614.58 2,720.20 98,136.84 5,165,094

BP-25-02269 New - Public Building or Utility Brinkmann Constructors 4555 VIKING WAY 693G-01-001- 1 3,111.51 5,140.30 1,555.13 - - 15,253.09 802,794

New - Public Building or Utility 1 3,111.51 5,140.30 1,555.13 - - 15,253.09 802,794

BP-24-05277 New - Svc Stn, Auto Dlr, Rpr Grg, Car 
Wash

Tri-North Builders Inc 4427 OPALITE DR 600E-01-004- 1 4,341.48 8,893.75 923.75 783.75 699.75 36,100.00 1,900,000

New - Svc Stn, Auto Dlr, Rpr Grg, 
Car Wash

1 4,341.48 8,893.75 923.75 783.75 699.75 36,100.00 1,900,000

BP-25-02848 Patio Enclosure, Residential Owner/Builder 730 N MADISON AVE 140-05-001-85183-22-001 1 59.52 91.58 - - - 57.00 3,000

Patio Enclosure, Residential 1 59.52 91.58 - - - 57.00 3,000

BP-25-03305 Pergola, Non-Res Peterson Canvas & 
Awning LLC

124 E 4TH ST 001-17-005-95133-36-005 1 51.40 79.08 - - - 1,334.72 70,248

Pergola, Non-Res 1 51.40 79.08 - - - 1,334.72 70,248

BP-25-02906 Plumbing Work, Non-Res Action Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

550 W EISENHOWER BLVD 131G-01-001-95141-70-001 1 16.81 - - - 25.85 9.52 500

Plumbing Work, Non-Res 1 16.81 - - - 25.85 9.52 500

BP-25-02868 Plumbing Work, Residential Northern Colorado 
Plumbing & Drain

1527 WESTSHORE DR 167-02-006-95113-14-006 1 109.57 - - - 168.58 152.00 8,000

BP-25-03318 Plumbing Work, Residential Elite Rooter 629 19TH ST SW 346-02-011-95261-12-011 1 49.51 - - - 76.18 38.00 2,000

BP-25-03412 Plumbing Work, Residential Keibon Inc 3890 KREMMLING DR 425J-03-057-95032-12-057 1 79.54 - - - 122.38 84.55 4,450

BP-25-03436 Plumbing Work, Residential Keibon Inc 2312 N CLEVELAND AVE 126-06-016-95122-07-016 1 139.60 - - - 214.78 207.12 10,900

Plumbing Work, Residential 4 378.22 - - - 581.92 481.67 25,350

BP-25-03017 Porch - Covered, Residential Fletcher CM 2628 KANSAS PL 376A-03-011-95102-36-011 1 99.56 153.18 - - - 133.00 7,000

Porch - Covered, Residential 1 99.56 153.18 - - - 133.00 7,000
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BP-25-02625 Re-roof, Non-Res DS Constructors 503 N LINCOLN AVE 001-12-019-95133-23-919 1 - - - - - - 522,775

BP-25-02997 Re-roof, Non-Res Flynn BEC LP 1412 HAHNS PEAK DR 624U-01-001-624U-01-001 1 758.58 1,167.05 - - - 2,110.71 111,090

Re-roof, Non-Res 2 758.58 1,167.05 - - - 2,110.71 633,865

BP-25-03023 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Formula Roofing 2426 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 126-05-008-95122-06-008 1 - 220.00 - - - 152.00 8,000

BP-25-03069 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Barlo LLC 419 E 10TH ST 021-05-005-95132-34-007 1 - 220.00 - - - 106.40 5,600

BP-25-03073 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Barlo LLC 811 N GARFIELD AVE 054-01-005-95141-41-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 174.01 9,158

BP-25-03139 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units All In Roofing, LLC 2139 CLARICE CT 346-07-007-95262-41-007 1 - 220.00 - - - 171.00 9,000

BP-25-03141 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Faithful Roofing and 
Contracting

3313 N FRANKLIN AVE 231-06-029-95024-06-029 1 - 220.00 - - - 169.67 8,930

BP-25-03152 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Masters of 
Colorado, LLC

2363 W 18TH ST 298-06-012-95103-17-012 1 - 220.00 - - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03153 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Treeline Roofing and 
Construction LLC

2055 RIDGWAY CT 641A-08-015-96344-62-015 1 - 220.00 - - - 289.28 15,225

BP-25-03155 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 1060 E 5TH ST 026-01-001*002-95134-17-
001

1 - 220.00 - - - 174.15 9,166

BP-25-03161 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Custom On-Site 
Builders, Inc

1041 BANYAN CT 348-02-032-95022-06-032 1 - 220.00 - - - 228.00 12,000

BP-25-03162 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Altitude Roofing 2550 KITTREDGE DR 394-02-001-95102-39-001 1 - 220.00 - - - 177.62 9,348

BP-25-03163 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Belmarez Roofing 1898 WINCHESTER CT 472A-02-060-85074-17-060 1 - 220.00 - - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03164 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Trust Contracting LLC 2005 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 641A-05-009-96344-59-009 1 - 220.00 - - - 197.57 10,398

BP-25-03165 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Trust Contracting LLC 1290 FLOWERING ALMOND DR 649A-09-006-96353-41-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 250.80 13,200

BP-25-03179 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Source 4510 STUMP AVE 645A-14-023-645A-14-023 1 - 220.00 - - - 290.72 15,300

BP-25-03180 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Source 2716 SUSAN DR 424C-02-007-95272-24-007 1 - 220.00 - - - 136.80 7,200

BP-25-03192 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units 970 Services, LLC 3735 PANTHER DR 459B-04-007-95282-29-007 1 - 220.00 - - - 182.40 9,600

BP-25-03202 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Reyher Roofing and 
Exteriors

1806 W 23RD ST 244-04-006-95101-05-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 190.00 10,000

BP-25-03205 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

3416 WINDSOR CT 485B-03-006-95044-17-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 147.46 7,761

BP-25-03219 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units DRENNEN CUSTOM 
CONTRACTING

330 JUNIPER PL 357A-03-003-96354-25-003 1 - 220.00 - - - 302.28 15,909

BP-25-03221 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Family Roofing and 
Solar

209 ACACIA DR 420L-02-004-95021-89-004 1 - 220.00 - - - 266.00 14,000

BP-25-03230 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Colorado Exteriors LLC 4832 N HARRISON AVE 431A-02-009-96354-31-009 1 - 220.00 - - - 216.60 11,400

BP-25-03241 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Cooper Construction 
LLC

2441 CAMEO CT 444A-01-016-95101-47-016 1 - 220.00 - - - 342.00 18,000

BP-25-03247 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Bulldog Roofing 1166 N MADISON AVE #98 399-TR-1&2-85182-08-002 1 - 220.00 - - - 96.98 5,104

BP-25-03252 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

1335 E 7TH ST 140-04-001-85183-23-009 1 - 220.00 - - - 59.38 3,125
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BP-25-03264 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 915 BANYAN CT 348C-03-011-95022-11-011 1 - 220.00 - - - 97.28 5,120

BP-25-03276 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 3890 KREMMLING DR 425J-03-057-95032-12-057 1 - 220.00 - - - 284.24 14,960

BP-25-03277 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 127 E 22ND ST 116-01-035-95122-12-036 1 - 220.00 - - - 230.19 12,115

BP-25-03292 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Skyline Roofing & Solar 4780 FRUITA DR 641A-04-010-96344-58-010 1 - 220.00 - - - 223.25 11,750

BP-25-03296 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Summit Roofing 
Solutions

1178 PATRICIA DR 410P-01-001-95223-55-001 1 - 220.00 - - - 184.84 9,728

BP-25-03304 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Schultz Roofing and 
Repairs LLC

4114 ASH CT 348B-01-021-95022-22-021 1 - 220.00 - - - 93.44 4,917

BP-25-03306 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units MARTINEZ ROOFING 
INC

119 W 11TH ST 049-03-030*031-95132-24-
030

1 - 220.00 - - - 177.99 9,367

BP-25-03321 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Roof Link 1007 W 32ND ST 245-03-006-95023-09-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 173.28 9,120

BP-25-03322 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Mark King Roofing 811 -809 LITLE CT 186-03-005-95151-17-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03324 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Cooper Construction 
LLC

2552 MARY BETH DR 439Q-11-004-95222-72-004 1 - - - - - - 8,000

BP-25-03330 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units AJ Shirk Roofing, LLC 404 CRESCENT DR 142-01-002-95123-15-002 1 - 220.00 - - - 113.05 5,950

BP-25-03340 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Aspen Leaf Roofing LLC 1008 HILLTOP DR 158-02-006-95151-14-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 190.00 10,000

BP-25-03342 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

1633 AXIAL DR 322-09-013-85073-28-013 1 - 220.00 - - - 226.34 11,913

BP-25-03343 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Go Roof Tune Up Inc 3620 N COLORADO AVE 396A-02-016-95021-12-016 1 - 220.00 - - - 242.54 12,765

BP-25-03346 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units 5 Star Home 
Improvement Inc

2102 GLENWOOD CT 223B-03-025-95103-38-025 1 - 220.00 - - - 199.52 10,500

BP-25-03352 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Family Roofing and 
Solar

1140 E 4TH ST 029-00-005-95134-20-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 247.00 13,000

BP-25-03356 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units CDH Contracting 153 SWEET CLOVER PL 491N-04-003-95174-28-003 1 - 220.00 - - - 228.00 12,000

BP-25-03361 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Glassford Project 
Management

1149 E 4TH ST UTIL 091C-01-002-95134-88-002 1 - 220.00 - - - 338.68 17,825

BP-25-03369 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 2398 EMERALD ST 467A-08-001-85184-18-001 1 - 220.00 - - - 139.84 7,360

BP-25-03372 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Colorado Quality 
Roofing LLC

450 RADIANT DR 482A-02-030-96363-07-030 1 - 220.00 - - - 171.00 9,000

BP-25-03373 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Family Roofing and 
Solar

205 GLACIER VIEW PL 491N-01-001-95174-25-001 1 - 220.00 - - - 513.00 27,000

BP-25-03375 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units FM Roofing Inc 2428 SAPPHIRE ST 467A-03-002-85184-13-002 1 - 220.00 - - - 147.84 7,780

BP-25-03390 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Acclaim Roofing and 
Exteriors

1718 N DOTSERO AVE 200-16-002-95104-30-002 1 - 220.00 - - - 285.00 15,000

BP-25-03394 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 3115 N CUSTER AVE 231-14-017-95023-12-017 1 - 220.00 - - - 212.80 11,200

BP-25-03397 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 4008 PENROSE AVE 521B-01-005-95032-19-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 188.48 9,920

BP-25-03399 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Anchor Roofing LLC 525 W 5TH ST 055-01-004*006-95144-27-
004

1 - 220.00 - - - 58.62 3,085

BP-25-03400 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Lifetime Construction, 
LLC

3100 IVY DR 633A-02-020-95214-52-020 1 - 220.00 - - - 347.61 18,295
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BP-25-03401 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Lifetime Construction, 
LLC

2527 10TH ST SW 410B-04-005-95223-26-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 347.61 18,295

BP-25-03402 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units AJ Shirk Roofing, LLC 2818 CHICKAREE PL SW 439F-02-006-95214-26-006 1 - 220.00 - - - 113.05 5,950

BP-25-03413 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units NOCO Roofing 850 GARDENIA DR 627B-01-030-95224-25-030 1 - 220.00 - - - 148.69 7,826

BP-25-03416 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

2862 BRIDALWREATH PL SW 439C-05-003-95214-21-003 1 - 220.00 - - - 300.49 15,815

BP-25-03417 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

409 KATHRYN DR 416-01-011-95222-12-011 1 - 220.00 - - - 268.70 14,141

BP-25-03427 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Solstice Roofing 1709 E 4TH ST 465F-13-017-85183-44-017 1 - 220.00 - - - 175.89 9,258

BP-25-03428 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Fossil Creek 
Construction, LLC

1215 W 50TH ST 649A-06-014-96353-38-014 1 - 220.00 - - - 161.52 8,500

BP-25-03431 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Gold Roofing Inc 2521 5TH ST SW 439Q-09-019-95222-70-019 1 - 220.00 - - - 303.54 15,976

BP-25-03435 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Pride Roofing & 
Construction

1584 ANGORA DR 459B-08-010-95282-33-010 1 - 220.00 - - - 192.22 10,116

BP-25-03437 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Belmarez Roofing 502 N HARRISON AVE 006-03-001-95144-31-013 1 - 220.00 - - - 304.00 16,000

BP-25-03451 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Belmarez Roofing 905 N HARRISON AVE 123-00-001-95141-36-010 1 - 220.00 - - - 161.52 8,500

BP-25-03452 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Bulldog Roofing 1525 TRACY DR 627B-01-024-95224-25-024 1 - 220.00 - - - 164.46 8,656

BP-25-03466 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Trust Contracting LLC 4773 PATMORE ASH DR 607-04-005-96353-31-005 1 - 220.00 - - - 245.17 12,903

BP-25-03470 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units NOCO Roofing 1221 BAY CT 348B-03-031-95022-24-031 1 - 220.00 - - - 114.40 6,020

BP-25-03471 Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units Rugged Ridge 
Construction

206 JOHNSON DR 439O-05-018-95211-49-018 1 - 220.00 - - - 370.52 19,500

Re-roof, Residential Up to 4 Units 66 - 14,300.00 - - - 13,861.73 737,550

BP-25-02709 Rooftop Unit DS Constructors 503 N LINCOLN AVE 001-12-019-95133-23-919 1 - - - - - - 465,793

BP-25-02764 Rooftop Unit NOCO Commercial LLC 5680 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595V-01-001-85100-13-001 - - - - - (1,781.16) -

Rooftop Unit 1 - - - - - (1,781.16) 465,793

BP-25-02342 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 5897 SKY POND DR #K160 643PP-01-001-85101-13-001 1 2 - 165.00 - - - 116.78 6,147

BP-25-03040 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 104 E 29TH ST 352G-01-002-95122-31-002 1 2 - 165.00 - - - 152.00 8,000

BP-25-03042 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 1569 FALL RIVER DR #129 624S-01-003-85094-72-003 1 3 - 165.00 - - - 221.35 11,650

BP-25-03110 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 1600 E EISENHOWER BLVD 524B-01-011-524B-01-011 1 1 - 55.00 - - - 1,403.75 73,882

BP-25-03131 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 650 E 29TH ST 354B-01-001-95122-25-001 1 2 - 165.00 - - - 100.42 5,285

BP-25-03169 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 450 W 66TH ST 552J-01-002- 1 2 - 165.00 - - - 589.00 31,000

BP-25-03210 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 5827 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595U-01-001-85100-08-001 1 1 - 165.00 - - - 140.60 7,400

BP-25-03211 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 4856 E EISENHOWER BLVD ROW--- 1 1 - 165.00 - - - 38.00 2,000

BP-25-03231 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 350 E 7TH ST 005-48-001*008-95133-17-
001

1 1 - 165.00 - - - 7.60 400
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BP-25-03348 Sign - Permanent Owner/Builder 6402 UNION CREEK DR HOUSE 643DDD-01-001-643DDD-01
-001

1 2 - 55.00 - - - 152.00 8,000

Sign - Permanent 10 17 - 1,430.00 - - - 2,921.50 153,764

BP-25-03081 Sign - Temporary Owner/Builder 1280 GOROM AVE 564A-01-001- 1 1 - 55.00 - - - - -

Sign - Temporary 1 1 - 55.00 - - - - -

BP-25-02650 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

ION Developer LLC 2662 ELDORADO SPRINGS DR 453D-01-007-95033-31-007 1 89.55 137.78 69.47 - - 81.57 5,438

BP-25-03018 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Complete Solar, Inc. 5140 REDMESA AVE 653A-19-004-653A-19-004 1 27.40 273.22 199.38 - - 407.64 27,176

BP-25-03019 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Glyde Solar LLC & 
Godwin Remodeling

2335 BUCKINGHAM CIR 521D-01-004-95032-24-004 1 119.58 183.98 122.38 - - 125.28 8,352

BP-25-03222 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Namaste Solar Electric 3017 KATIE DR 415-03-013-95214-07-013 1 147.44 245.58 106.98 - - 188.73 12,582

BP-25-03288 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Freedom Forever 
Colorado, LLC

2743 W 28TH ST 376A-02-012-95102-35-012 1 21.79 325.03 153.18 - - 309.66 20,644

BP-25-03311 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

OneWorldEnergy LLC 5148 CLEARWATER DR 510H-02-002-86321-08-002 1 56.86 305.36 137.78 - - 1,240.76 82,717

BP-25-03354 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

Namaste Solar Electric 3208 LAKE DR 361-03-006-95024-19-006 1 39.87 291.55 168.58 - - 690.44 46,029

BP-25-03368 Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

ION Developer LLC 3664 DOWNIEVILLE ST 566B-07-001-95041-21-001 1 89.55 137.78 69.47 - - 81.57 5,438

Solar/Photovoltaic/Low Voltage, 
Residential

8 592.04 1,900.28 1,027.22 - - 3,125.65 208,376

BP-25-02911 Structural Work, Non-Res Integrated Site Services 
Inc

6424 N TAFT AVE 552E-01-001-552E-01-001 1 - - - - - 8,613.84 453,360

Structural Work, Non-Res 1 - - - - - 8,613.84 453,360

BP-25-02406 Structural Work, Residential Custom On-Site 
Builders, Inc

2843 N EMPIRE AVE 448B-02-005-95102-59-005 - - 25.85 - - 6.67 -

BP-25-03299 Structural Work, Residential Ram Jack of Colorado, 
Inc

4629 TWIN PEAKS CT 491N-01-011-95174-25-011 1 79.54 122.38 - - - 83.60 4,400

Structural Work, Residential 1 79.54 122.38 25.85 - - 90.27 4,400

BP-25-03200 Sunroom (3-Season), Residential Streamline Enterprises 
Inc

3558 PRICKLY PEAR DR 697A-12-010-697A-12-010 1 149.61 230.18 - - - 218.52 11,500

Sunroom (3-Season), Residential 1 149.61 230.18 - - - 218.52 11,500

BP-25-03140 Swimming Pool, Residential Nelsen Construction 3941 ROARING FORK DR 628A-01-001-85062-22-001 1 490.31 754.33 91.58 59.40 - 1,064.00 56,000
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Swimming Pool, Residential 1 490.31 754.33 91.58 59.40 - 1,064.00 56,000

BP-25-03039 Temp Structure - Non-Public
(Construction/Seasonal)

Mark Young 
Construction

1325 N DENVER AVE TRLR 506A-01-001- 1 27.71 42.63 42.63 - - 19.00 1,000

BP-25-03160 Temp Structure - Non-Public
(Construction/Seasonal)

EdgeWater Construction 
Co LLc

5395 -5365 BYRD DR TRLR 546DDD-01-001-86342-08-
001

1 69.53 106.98 106.98 - - 76.00 4,000

Temp Structure - Non-Public
(Construction/Seasonal)

2 97.24 149.61 149.61 - - 95.00 5,000

BP-25-03212 Temp Structure - Public(Sales/Interim) Toll Brothers Inc 3073 WESTCLIFF CT TRLR 488L-08-024-488L-08-024 1 323.07 497.04 137.78 - 111.25 582.00 30,632

Temp Structure - Public
(Sales/Interim)

1 323.07 497.04 137.78 - 111.25 582.00 30,632

BP-25-01851 Tenant Fin - Industrial Weimer Construction 
LLC

815 14TH ST SW #D170 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 761.12 1,524.33 485.93 168.58 785.13 3,230.00 170,000

Tenant Fin - Industrial 1 761.12 1,524.33 485.93 168.58 785.13 3,230.00 170,000

BP-25-02963 Tenant Fin - Office Paramount Remodeling 
Company Inc

4184 ST CLOUD DR #100 546CCC-01-001-85030-06-
001

1 20.00 977.63 230.18 214.78 168.58 1,604.66 84,456

BP-25-02964 Tenant Fin - Office Poudre Construction & 
Design LLC

5669 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595-01-001-85100-05-001 1 737.10 1,487.37 474.82 214.78 368.78 3,113.91 163,890

BP-25-03190 Tenant Fin - Office Terrel Construction Inc 2998 GINNALA DR #101 367E-02-001-95013-26-001 1,179.00 - - - - - -

BP-25-03424 Tenant Fin - Office Traverse Builders, LLC 261 N LINCOLN AVE 001U-02-003-95133-08-003 982.81 - - - - - -

Tenant Fin - Office 2 2,918.91 2,465.00 705.00 429.56 537.36 4,718.57 248,346

BP-25-02322 Tenant Fin - Religious SC Builders LLC 5656 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595V-01-001-85100-13-001 1 - 13,296.25 3,557.13 2,017.13 1,401.13 52,725.00 2,775,000

Tenant Fin - Religious 1 - 13,296.25 3,557.13 2,017.13 1,401.13 52,725.00 2,775,000

BP-25-01178 Tenant Fin - Restaurant DS Constructors 243 E 4TH ST 001-13-023-95133-32-023 1 - - - - - 11,869.46 624,708

BP-25-02193 Tenant Fin - Restaurant F14 Productions LLC 500 N LINCOLN AVE 005B-01-001-005B-01-001 (827.94) (1,273.75) (643.75) - - - -

Tenant Fin - Restaurant 1 (827.94) (1,273.75) (643.75) - - 11,869.46 624,708

BP-25-03274 Tenant Fin - Retail Creative Construction 
Co, Inc

5700 MCWHINNEY BLVD 595V-01-001-85100-13-001 790.61 - - - - - -

Tenant Fin - Retail 790.61 - - - - - -

BP-24-05115-
01

Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage Cichos Construction 5261 GULFSTREAM CT BLDG2 540A-01-001-86331-13-901 1 - - - - - - -
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BP-24-05115-
02

Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage Cichos Construction 5261 GULFSTREAM CT BLDG2 540A-01-001-86331-13-901 1 - - - - - - -

BP-25-02054 Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage Oryx Build Inc. 495 -451 W 66TH ST 552K-01-001- 1 - 1,896.71 183.98 91.58 183.98 4,708.76 247,829

BP-25-02526 Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage Creative Construction 
Co, Inc

815 14TH ST SW #A160 637B-02-001-95233-43-001 1 3,515.66 5,762.08 1,813.85 1,154.73 2,633.13 17,512.32 921,700

Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage 4 3,515.66 7,658.79 1,997.83 1,246.31 2,817.11 22,221.08 1,169,529

BP-25-03177 Water Heater, Non-Res Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

1907 GRAY'S PEAK DR #201 624C-TR-A- 1 69.53 - - - 106.98 70.03 3,686

BP-25-03281 Water Heater, Non-Res Fort Collins Heating and 
Air

550 N LINCOLN AVE #215 005B-01-001-005B-01-001 1 59.52 - - - 91.58 48.74 2,565

BP-25-03282 Water Heater, Non-Res Fort Collins Heating and 
Air

550 N LINCOLN AVE #130 005B-01-001-005B-01-001 1 59.52 - - - 91.58 47.06 2,476

BP-25-03302 Water Heater, Non-Res HAHN PLUMBING AND 
HEATING

4236 MCWHINNEY BLVD #217 624G-TR-A-85093-33-001 1 45.15 - - - 69.47 32.98 1,736

BP-25-03357 Water Heater, Non-Res Fort Collins Heating and 
Air

550 N LINCOLN AVE #416 005B-01-001-005B-01-001 1 59.52 - - - 91.58 49.36 2,597

Water Heater, Non-Res 5 293.24 - - - 451.19 248.17 13,060

BP-25-02871 Water Heater, Residential Lion Home Service, LLC 1617 N JACKSON AVE 115-02-004-95123-09-004 1 - - - - 91.58 48.14 2,533

BP-25-03068 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

2023 N ESTRELLA AVE 298-08-032-95103-19-032 1 - - - - 91.58 46.17 2,430

BP-25-03092 Water Heater, Residential Balance Point Heating, 
Air Conditioning & 
Plumbing

212 MCLEOD CT 527A-01-063-95154-40-063 1 - - - - 91.58 43.61 2,295

BP-25-03113 Water Heater, Residential Lion Home Service, LLC 4431 COLE DR 645A-13-012-645A-13-012 1 - - - - 122.38 85.28 4,488

BP-25-03118 Water Heater, Residential Lion Home Service, LLC 2597 GLEN ISLE DR 521A-02-028-95032-17-028 1 - - - - 72.82 36.12 1,900

BP-25-03119 Water Heater, Residential Lion Home Service, LLC 1776 RHYOLITE ST 465F-03-004-85183-34-004 1 - - - - 122.38 85.28 4,488

BP-25-03156 Water Heater, Residential Swan Heating & Air 1634 ANIMAS PL 628A-07-033-85062-28-033 1 - - - - 122.38 83.02 4,369

BP-25-03157 Water Heater, Residential Swan Heating & Air 2889 RAYMOND DR 537-02-004-95091-11-004 1 - - - - 59.40 28.52 1,500

BP-25-03166 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

2474 BUFFALO MOUNTAIN CT 643CC-06-016-643CC-06-
016

1 - - - - 91.58 55.51 2,922

BP-25-03170 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

3325 OBERON DR 643BB-02-010-643BB-02-
010

1 - - - - 168.58 133.95 7,050

BP-25-03176 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

3739 CHESTNUT CT 348-03-025-95022-07-025 1 - - - - 91.58 46.55 2,450

BP-25-03183 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

1400 ALLISON DR 224B-TR-E-95034-13-005 1 - - - - 62.76 29.94 1,576

BP-25-03187 Water Heater, Residential Blue Thunder Plumbing 
Sewer and Drain LLC

4771 PARACHUTE CIR 631B-25-018-96343-49-018 1 - - - - 91.58 49.40 2,600

BP-25-03204 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

751 BRECCIA AVE 465F-24-004-85183-55-004 1 - - - - 106.98 76.00 4,000
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BP-25-03206 Water Heater, Residential Northern Colorado Air 
Inc

3918 ASH AVE 348B-03-008-95022-24-008 1 - - - - 49.34 22.80 1,200

BP-25-03208 Water Heater, Residential 1st Action Plumbing, 
Heating, & Air

915 W 7TH ST 110-01-013-95143-36-013 1 - - - - 91.58 50.64 2,665

BP-25-03232 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

689 MODENA CT 439N-05-053-95214-42-053 1 - - - - 72.82 34.44 1,812

BP-25-03234 Water Heater, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

216 RANAE DR 366B-02-012-95221-13-012 1 - - - - 56.05 26.60 1,400

BP-25-03236 Water Heater, Residential Jim Needham LLC 4936 VALLEY OAK DR 510H-04-005-86324-10-005 1 - - - - 122.38 78.43 4,127

BP-25-03238 Water Heater, Residential Authority Brands 
Services Retail, Inc.

5118 APRICOT DR 649E-02-002-649E-02-002 1 - - - - 122.38 91.20 4,800

BP-25-03262 Water Heater, Residential Mile High Plumbing, 
Electric & Air

1974 E 11TH ST 506E-06-014-85181-81-014 1 - - - - 49.34 22.80 1,200

BP-25-03278 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

660 26TH ST SW 610-02-021-95264-20-021 1 - - - - 106.98 76.00 4,000

BP-25-03295 Water Heater, Residential Affordable Heating and 
Air Conditioning, Inc

1339 E 4TH ST 137-01-013*015-85183-14-
013

1 - - - - 122.38 95.00 5,000

BP-25-03303 Water Heater, Residential Water Works Plumbing 
LLC

3127 SANFORD CIR 485B-01-029-95044-15-029 1 - - - - 91.58 53.20 2,800

BP-25-03307 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

4069 FLORENCE DR 566A-03-016-95041-07-016 1 - - - - 91.58 42.56 2,240

BP-25-03308 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

3754 JEFFERSON DR 613-01-050-95012-79-050 1 - - - - 91.58 46.36 2,440

BP-25-03309 Water Heater, Residential Ace HI Plumbing 4076 DIVIDE DR 566B-06-018-95041-20-018 1 - - - - 106.98 66.52 3,500

BP-25-03316 Water Heater, Residential Jim Needham LLC 4416 RED FOX CT 491N-01-034-95174-25-034 1 - - - - 137.78 104.88 5,520

BP-25-03339 Water Heater, Residential Euro Plumbing LLC 407 RADIANT DR 482A-01-002-96363-06-002 1 - - - - 91.58 46.06 2,424

BP-25-03341 Water Heater, Residential GONZALES PLUMBING 2311 EAGLE DR 412D-01-031-95222-35-031 1 - - - - 137.78 98.80 5,200

BP-25-03358 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

3574 ZINZER CT 453C-01-016-95033-29-016 1 - - - - 91.58 43.13 2,270

BP-25-03360 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

1714 E 9TH ST 506E-09-021-85182-78-021 1 - - - - 76.18 36.88 1,940

BP-25-03370 Water Heater, Residential 1st Action Plumbing, 
Heating, & Air

2277 DURANGO DR 435A-02-006-95091-08-006 1 - - - - 91.58 49.40 2,600

BP-25-03388 Water Heater, Residential Alder Plumbing LLC 225 N HARRISON AVE 006-06-002-95144-00-011 1 - - - - 91.58 56.97 2,998

BP-25-03392 Water Heater, Residential Colorado Delta 
Mechanical, Inc

3062 MARCY PL 439L-02-017-95211-27-017 1 - - - - 91.58 41.04 2,160

BP-25-03407 Water Heater, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

1625 FOXTRAIL DR #100 595R-01-001-595R-01-001 1 - - - - 35.92 14.62 769

BP-25-03408 Water Heater, Residential Authority Brands 
Services Retail, Inc.

1786 N DENVER AVE 472A-12-016-85074-27-016 1 - - - - 122.38 91.20 4,800

BP-25-03472 Water Heater, Residential Kahar Plumbing & 
Heating Inc

4751 PARACHUTE CIR 631B-25-013-96343-49-013 1 - - - - 69.47 34.20 1,800

BP-25-03480 Water Heater, Residential Allen Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc

2077 CANADA GOOSE DR 676B-10-007-676B-10-007 1 - - - - 91.58 40.74 2,144
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Water Heater, Residential 39 - - - - 3,691.12 2,211.96 116,410

Grand Total 300 17 18 42,002.86 145,495.96 25,327.29 26,663.83 20,933.52 426,022.97 26,211,728
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